

52024 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently operated subsidiary of HomeServices of America, Inc., a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, and a franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway Services and the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of Columbia Insurance Company, a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, Information presented is deemed reliable but is not warranted. If your opporty is currely listed, beams diseased its not our infention to solito properties that are adready represented by another troker. Equal Housing Opportunity, **Ge**